
AVAILABLE THROUGH:

† Free Stateroom Location Upgrade is applicable to voyages and cruise fares advertised in this promotion only, and applies to booking the stateroom location you wish to sail in for the price of the lowest category within that 
stateroom type during this promotion only. Offer is based on availability in like to like stateroom types (Interior to Interior, Oceanview to Oceanview, Balcony to Balcony). Upgrade offer excludes select categories, including but not 
limited to premium categories and suites. Offer does not apply to land packages.  
 
^ Free Gratuities are based on the pre-payment by Princess Cruises of the suggested gratuities in the amounts of: $11.50 per person per day for Interior, Oceanview, and Balcony staterooms, $12.00 per person per day for Mini-suite 
and Suite staterooms. This amount is paid on the behalf of the first and second guest in a stateroom only. Free gratuities do not include gratuities added for bar charges, dining room wine accounts or Lotus Spa services. Offer is not 
transferable, has no cash value and may not be combinable with other select offers or other onboard credit.  
 
‡ Free Specialty Dining voucher is applicable to voyages and cruise fares advertised in this promotion only, valid only for guests one and two per stateroom for use one night only, and is not applicable during the land portion of Land 
& Sea Vacations. Voucher will be delivered to the stateroom upon embarkation. Princess Cruises reserves the right to pre-assign Specialty Dining times. Voucher may be used on a single voyage only, is not redeemable for cash and 
expires at the end of that voyage. Offer is not transferable and may not be combinable with other select offers or other onboard credits. Specialty Dining voucher is quoted in U.S. dollars. 
 
** Free Bottle of Wine is applicable to voyages advertised in this promotion only and applies to mini-suite and suite bookings only. Bottle of wine valued at $50. Offer is not redeemable for cash, not transferable and may not be 
combinable with other select offers or other onboard credits.  
 
* Fares apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of booking. Fares are per person, non-air, cruise- or cruisetour-only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom.  
These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth-berth guests. Offer has limited space regardless of cabin availability. Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of $65-$1,090 are additional and subject to change. This offer is combinable  
with Casino offers. This offer is not combinable with Air promotions and may not be combinable with any other public, group or past guest discount. 
 
Please refer to princess.com for terms, conditions and definitions that apply to all bookings.
Offer valid: August 25 - October 29, 2015. Promo code R8-.

Note: For assistance reserving a wheelchair-accessible stateroom, please contact customer service at 1-800-774-6237.
© 2015 Princess Cruise Lines, Ltd. Ships of Bermudan and British registry. 
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SALES EVENT

LIMITED TIME ONLY!
AUGUST 25 - OCTOBER 29

FREE �Stateroom Location Upgrade†

FREE Gratuities^

FREE ��Specialty Dining‡

PLUS Free Bottle of Wine when you book a mini-suite or suite** 

BOOK TODAY with a low $100 deposit!

OVER 700 CRUISES IN 2016 - 2017 ON SALE!

ALASKA LAND & SEA VACATIONS
10-night | May - September 2016
Between Vancouver, B.C. and Fairbanks
Other options also available

Interior: $1,349*        Balcony: $2,229*
 
Fares based on Island Princess® 5/21/16 sailing, tour BA3. Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses
of up to $230 are additional and subject to change.

SCANDINAVIA & RUSSIA
11-day | May - September 2016
Roundtrip Copenhagen or Berlin

Interior: $1,899*        Balcony: $2,499*
 
Fares based on Regal Princess® 5/1/16 sailing. Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to $210
are additional and subject to change.

CARIBBEAN
6-day | November 2016 - April 2017
Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

Interior: $599*        Balcony: $849*
 
Fares based on Caribbean Princess® 12/11/16 sailing. Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up
to $110 are additional and subject to change.

ALASKA
7-day | May - September 2016
Between Vancouver, B.C. and Whittier
Roundtrip Seattle and San Francisco also available.

Interior: $749*       Balcony: $1,349*
 
Fares based on Island Princess® 5/11/16 sailing. Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to
$215 are additional and subject to change.
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